

Diverse articole

I.D.: 83511937

Data publicarii	12.06.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.712,18 RON - 1.712,18 RON

Descriere: 1 BATERII DURACELL R6 buc 8 2.52 20.17 2 PERIUTE UNGHII +MANER PER buc 2 2.52 5.04 3 DISPENSER HARTIE VIALI buc 1 63.03 63.03 4 ORDIN DEPLASARE A5 buc 1 5.88 5.88 5 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA DACO buc 3 5.04 15.13 6 SFOARA DORMEZA buc 2 37.82 75.63 7 VOPSEA 750ML DIVERSE CULORI buc 2 16.81 33.61 8 DILUANT VOPSEA 0.9 L buc 6 10.08 60.50 9 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA buc 5 7.14 35.71 10 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 10 5.46 54.62 11 PRIZA DUBLA ST buc 1 10.08 10.08 12 PRIZA DUBLA PT buc 1 8.40 8.40 13 MARKER CD /DVD buc 10 2.52 25.21 14 MATURA NUIELE buc 10 6.72 67.23 15 SILICON ALB BISON buc 2 23.53 47.06 16 ASPERSOR buc 2 5.04 10.08 17 CIMENT GRI 2KG buc 2 5.88 11.76 18 CASABELLA LAVABILA INTERIOR 15L buc 6 130.25 781.51 19 AMORSA 5L buc 2 17.65 35.29 20 CT126 Sac 1 42.02 42.02 21 TRAFLET 25CM FI8 HARDY buc 2 19.33 38.66 22 REZERVA TRAFLET 10 CM buc 6 3.36 20.17 23 GRATAR TRAFLET buc 2 4.20 8.40 24 FOLIE PE NAT. 2500*10000*0.27 buc 4 15.13 60.50 25 SODA CAUSTICA 1KG buc 5 8.40 42.02 26 PENSULA 80 MM buc 2 6.72 13.45 27 PENSULA 40MM buc 2 3.36 6.72 28 VOPSEA ALB 750 ML buc 6 16.81 100.84 29 REZERVA TRAFLET VOPSEA buc 2 6.72 13.45
